
S. No Name Contact Number Email Address

1 Ahmad Merhi 71/381470 ahmadmerhe1998@gmail.com

2 Ammar Affi 71/788437 ammaraffi@gmail.com

3 Bassam Jarjour 03/893660 bassamjarjour@gmail.com

4 Fadi Gharib 03/691307 gharib.eng@gmail.com

5 Fouad Al Jammal 71/266545 fouadaljammal@outlook.com

6 Hamza Al Arab 70/520276 hamza.arab.3@gmail.com

7 Haroutioun Hayan 70/834990 harout.hayan@undp.org

8 Hiba Bitar 03/803296 hiba.bitar@tawfeer.market

9 Jad Al Bast 03/038079 jad_albast@hotmail.com

10 Jad Mallo 71/134841 jadmallo93@gmail.com

11 Jihad Kanso 03/081365 jihkan@hotmail.com

12 Kamal Fayad 81/603663 kamal.fayad@hotmail.com

13 Khaled Abou Daher 03/151455 khaled.daher2911@gmail.com

14 Mahdi Taki 76/850945 mahdi@takomenergy.com

15 Mira Ayoub 76/087597 mira.g.ayoub@gmail.com

16 Mohamad Majed 71/525139 mohammad.99majed@gmail.com

17 Mohamed Hmadi 70/613909 m.hmadi@bau.edu.lb

18 Mohammad Rammal 03/950625 mohammadrammal@outlook.com

19 Moustafa Muhieddine 03/450327 moustafa.muhieddine.1@gmail.com

20 Rabih Hassan 03/534473 rabihhassan190872@gmail.com

21 Riad Abed 70/643977 riad_abed@hotmail.com

22 Rita Abou Hamad 03/250079 abouhamad_rita@hotmail.com

23 Sabine El Achkar 03/144146 achkarsabine@hotmail.com

24 Tarek Abtar 76/991440 tarek.abtar@live.com

25 Tony El Kara 70/970575 tonynkara@gmail.com

26 Toufic Assoum 03/946827 assoumt@gmail.com
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